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The Menu of Mogio's Gourmet Pizza Sachse from Sachse includes about 72 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $6.3.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Soups

TOMATO BASIL SOUP

&tras

6 MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

STRAWBERRY WAVE CHEESECAKE
Chicken
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE

Topi

TOPPINGS

Pizza Party 60 X 40 Cm

QUEEN PIZZA

Beverages

2 LITER SOFT DRINK

Stromboli

CHEESE STROMBOLI

$1.6

$2.6

$4.7

$3.0

$8.0

$6.5

$9.0

$2.5

$6.5

Balkied

LASAGNA $8.0

Children’s Yenu

KID'S SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT

SAUCE $4.5
Street Sandwiches

GREEK GYRO SANDWICH $6.3
Buffalo Wings (combos)

10 BUFFALO WINGS $9.0
Dinners {ind Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN $8.0
Brick Oven Pizzeria
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA $9.0
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

PIZZA

Soup, Salad, find Chili

DINNER SALAD $3.5
Side Dishes

6 HAM ROLLS $4.7
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE $8.0
Starters

10" GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $5.0

STICKS
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GREEK BREAD WITH MOGIO'S
PESTO

Hids Menu

KID'S PIZZA

KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS WITH
FRIES

Ingredients Used
MOZZARELLA
MILK

Salads

CHEF SALAD
CARIBBEAN SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Tid's Zone (10 Years 1ind

Under)

KID'S MOGIO'S MACARONI AND
CHEESE

KID'S PASTA WITH GARLIC BUTTER

KID'S SIZE ZITI

KID'S FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH
WHITE SAUCE

Pasta

PENNE PASTA (ZITI)

MOGIO'S SIGNATURE CHICKEN
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
RAVIOLI

MANICOTTI

$6.0

$4.5

$4.5

$1.6

$6.0
$5.0
$5.0
$4.0

$4.5

$4.5
$4.5

$4.5

$8.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

Pizza

VEGGIE PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

THE ITALIAN CLASSIC PIZZA
RUSTICA PIZZA

MARGARITA PIZZA

e _ 7 [ ] ()
MUogio s Specialty Pizza
JACK DANIEL'S BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA

THE MOGIO'S VEGETABLE PIZZA

THE CHEEZARIA PIZZA (FOUR
CHEESE)

SUSAN'S FAVORITES PIZZA

CASHEW CHICKEN VEGETABLE
PIZZA (NUTTY CHICKEN)

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

12" CINNAMON APPLE STREUDEL
PIZZA PIE

CARAMEL TURTLE CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

CANNOLI

CHOCOLATE CANNOLI

Uogio&#39;8 Specialty
Pizza

KING-DELUXE PIZZA
ARTICHOKE DELIGHT PIZZA
ALL MEAT MARVEL PIZZA

THE GRECIAN ALFREDO PIZZA
HAWAIIAN SUNRISE PIZZA
THE GREEK WAY PIZZA

$7.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

$3.0
$7.0

$4.0
$4.0
$2.3
$2.3

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
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Sandwiches

9" CHICKEN BACON RANCH
SANDWICH

9" VEGGIE DELIGHT SANDWICH
9" HOT ITALIAN SUB

9" HOT HAM AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

9" ALL MEAT SUB

$6.6

$6.6
$6.3

$6.3

$6.3

9" MEATBALL AND CHEESE SUB

ROASTED CHICKEN PITA
SANDWICH

9" CHICKEN PESTO RANCH
SANDWICH

9" EGGPLANT PARMESAN
SANDWICH

9" CHICKEN PARMESAN
SANDWICH

$6.3

$6.3

$6.6

$6.6

$6.6
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Mogio s Gourmet Pizza Sachse

5250 Highway 78, Sachse I- Opening Hours:

75048-4252, United States Monday 10:00 -24:00
Tuesday 10:00 -24:00
Wednesday 10:00 -24:00
Thursday 10:00 -24:00
Friday 10:00 -01:00
Saturday 10:00 -01:00
Sunday 10:00 -24:00
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